

July 29, 2019

Notice of UNM Gallup Local Advisory Board Potential Quorum

August 7, 2019
Noon to 1:00 PM: UNMG 705 Gurley Ave.,
Student Services Technology Center Room 200, Gallup, NM

A potential quorum of the UNM Gallup Local Advisory Board will likely attend the Open Campus Forum for Provost Holloway's Presentation. No votes or official actions will be taken by the Local Advisory Board.

1:00 PM to 2:00 PM: UNMG 705 Gurley Ave., Executive Conference Room Gurley Hall 1216, Gallup, NM

A potential quorum of the UNM Gallup Local Advisory Board will likely attend a Box Lunch with Provost Holloway and CEO Malm. No votes or official actions will be taken by the Local Advisory Board.

Please contact Christy Butler in the CEO office at 505-863-7501 for additional information.